.The confirmation of your service will be subject to your satisfactory and successful 

completion of the probation. You will be issued with a separate letter for extension of your 

probation period if, need be. 

2. During the period of Probation you will be paid a consolidated Salary of INR.15000/-In hand 

Salary (Fifteen Thousand Only) Per Month which is inclusive of basic + DA + HRA etc. 

3. Presently you will be posted at Bhopal in Madhya Pradesh as a Data Controller. 

4. While on probation or otherwise, your duty hours will be regulated from time to time purely 

at the discretion and administrative convenience of the Company and its clients.